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Box/Volume/

File No.
Series:

Box 181/file 1

Series:

Box 181/file 2

Series:
Box 181/file 3
Box 181/file 4

Series:

Box 181/file 5

Volume/File Title and Description

Baptism Records, Marriage and Burial
Records
Baptism register
e Okanagan Centre Mission Field:
Okanagan Centre, Woods Lake,
Winfield, Okanagan Landing, and
Commonage

Membership Records
Membership records

e see Box 181/file 1
Membership records

e Lumby Pastoral Charge

e see Box 181/file 1
Visiting List

e see Box 181/file 1
Communion roll

e Okanagan Centre, Okanagan

Landing, Winfield and Commonage

Board and Committee Records

Stewards minutes

Congregational Meetings minutes

Congregational Meetings minutes
e see Box 181/file 3

Congregational Financial Records
Account book
e St. Paul’s Presbyterian/U.C.
e see Box 181/file 4
Financial statements

Extent

1cm

1 cm

S5 cm

2 cm

Dates

1909-1925

1911-1925

1926-1931

1915-1919

1915-1928

1948-1959
1928-1938
1950-1962,
1971

1924-1962

1948-1963
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