Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Series:	Baptism Records, Marriage and Burial Records	1 cm	
Box 181/file 1	Baptism register Okanagan Centre Mission Field: Okanagan Centre, Woods Lake, Winfield, Okanagan Landing, and Commonage		1909-1925
Series:	Membership Records Membership records • see Box 181/file 1	1 cm	1911-1925
	 See Box 181/file 1 Membership records Lumby Pastoral Charge see Box 181/file 1 		1926-1931
	Visiting List • see Box 181/file 1		1915-1919
Box 181/file 2	Communion roll Okanagan Centre, Okanagan Landing, Winfield and Commonage		1915-1928
Series:	Board and Committee Records	5 cm	
Box 181/file 3 Box 181/file 4	Stewards minutes Congregational Meetings minutes		1948-1959 1928-1938
	Congregational Meetings minutessee Box 181/file 3		1950-1962, 1971
Series:	Congregational Financial Records Account book St. Paul's Presbyterian/U.C. see Box 181/file 4	2 cm	1924-1962
Box 181/file 5	Financial statements		1948-1963
			Latest revision: April 27, 2023

OKL OL

Lake Country, B.C. St. Paul's United Church fonds